Network Access
Controller
TS1066 Series
Features
•	 Allows doors and lifts on a single controller
•	 Direct connection to supported software
•	 Compatible with ChallengerPlus panels
•	 Large memory capacity:

Specifications
TS1066-DS-SEP2022
Ordering Information
Network Access Controller
TS1066 Network Access Controller - 8 doors / lifts
TS1066B Network Access Controller - 8 doors / lifts PCB only
TS1066-4 Network Access Controller - 4 doors / lifts
TS1066B-4 Network Access Controller - 4 doors / lifts PCB only
Accessories
ENC-LGE Multipurpose Enclosure
TS1061 Dual Wiegand Interface, 2 relay outputs, 4 inputs
Network Access Controller
TS1066 Series
TS1066P Adaptor Plate
National Sales Enquiries
10 Ferntree Place
Notting Hill, Victoria 3168
Phone: 1300 361 479